
Date NYTS Location Contact Email
January 20-21 Eldorado Polo Club Indio, CA Violeta Escapite violetaescapite@hotmail.com
February 17-18 Empire Polo Club Indio, CA Connie Atkinson wmatkinson2013@gmail.com
February 17-18 Being the Change Phoenix, AZ Sarah Coleman SarahAColeman@outlook.com
March 24, 2018 Sarasota Polo Club Sarasota, FL Kristen Galvan kristen@sarasotapolo.com
March 31-April 1 Eldorado Polo Club II Indio, CA Violeta Escapite violetaescapite@hotmail.com
April 2, 2018 International Polo Club Palm Beach Wellington, FL Haley Bryan hbryan2485@aol.com
April 2, 2018 International Polo Club Palm Beach II Wellington, FL Haley Bryan hbryan2485@aol.com
April 21-22, 2018 Midland Polo Club Midland, TX Megan Flynn megan@hiddenviewfarmpolo.com
April 28-29 Aiken Polo Club Aiken, SC Susie Kneece skneece@bellsouth.net
April 28-29 Aiken Polo Club II Aiken, SC Susie Kneece skneece@bellsouth.net
Postponed Maui Polo Club Maui, HI Lenna Miller upcountrypolo@gmail.com
May 12-13 Heart of Texas Austin, TX Karl Hilberg karlhilberg@gmail.com
May 26, 2018 Prestonwood Polo Club Dallas, TX Vaughn Miller coach@prestonwoodpolo.com
May 26, 2018 Prestonwood Polo Club II Dallas, TX Vaughn Miller coach@prestonwoodpolo.com
June 8-10 Houston Polo Club Houston, TX Mark Prinsloo manager@houstonpoloclub.com
June 9-10 Bluewater Creek Polo Club Rogersville, AL Brett Brown Bwbrown93@aol.com
June 9-10 Bluewater Creek Polo Club II Rogersville, AL Brett Brown Bwbrown93@aol.com
June 9, 2018 Lakeside Polo Club Lakeside, CA Nicole Bankhead nicole@liveasterlinglife.com
June 16-17 Atlanta Regional Polo Center Atlanta, GA Jolie Liston jliston924@aol.com
June 16-17 Atlanta Regional Polo Center II Atlanta, GA Jolie Liston jliston924@aol.com
June 28, 2018 Louisville Polo Club Louisville, KY Chad Middendorf chad@greenrockusa.com
June 28, 2018 Louisville Polo Club II Louisville, KY Chad Middendorf chad@greenrockusa.com
June 26,28, 2018 Maryland Monkton, MD Liv Stringer marylandpoloclub@gmail.com
June 26,28, 2018 Maryland II Monkton, MD Liv Stringer marylandpoloclub@gmail.com
June 28, 2018 Banbury Cross Middleburg, VA Breanna Gunnel BreannaGunnell@hotmail.com
June 29-30 Farmington Polo Club Farmington, CT Jennifer Williams jwilliams@farmingtonpolo.com
June 30, 2018 South Bay Gilroy, CA Francesa Finato francescafinatopolo@gmail.com
July 7, 2018 Santa Barbara Invitational Santa Barbara, CA Melanja Jones/Hayley hayleyheatley1@gmail.com
July 7-8 Myopia Polo Club I Hamilton, MA Kimberly Maguire kmaguire00@gmail.com
July 7-8 Myopia Polo Club II Hamilton, MA Kimberly Maguire kmaguire00@gmail.com
July 6-8, 2018 St. Louis Polo Club St.Louis, MO Jason Rauschelbach jasonrauschelbach@gmail.com
July 14-15 Gardnertown Newburgh, NY Tricia Dencker tdencker1@aol.com
July 14-15 Nashville Polo Club/Franklin Polo AcademyNashville, TN James Armstrong Jamespolo@aol.com
July 14-15 Black Diamond Calgary Jack & Jessica Schneider & Dan Brewinjackschneiderjr@gmail.com
July 18, 2018 Toronto Polo Club Toronto, CA Karen White karenwhite@zing-net.ca
July 20-21 Buffalo Polo Club Wainfleet, Canada Phil Van Der Burgt cedarvalleypoloclub@sympatico.ca
July 20-21 Blackberry/Chicago Polo Association Chicago, IL Pam Mudra polopam3@gmail.com
July 21, 2018 Congressional Polo Club Poolsville, MD Nico Eurnekian nicoeurnekian@yahoo.com.ar
July 21, 2018 Jackson Hole Jackson Hole, WY Carolyn Stimmel carmackstimmel@icloud.com
July 24, 2018 Santa Barbara Invitational II Santa Barbara, CA Melanja Jones/Hayley hayleyheatley1@gmail.com
July 25, 2018 Southampton Polo Club Southampton, NY Frank MacNamara shamptonpolo@yahoo.com
July 28-29, 2018 Twin City Polo Club Maple Plain, MN Peter Alworth palworth@gmail.com
July 28-29, 2018 Big Horn Polo Club Big Horn, WY Kristine Dalton Kristinehardwick@hotmail.com
July 28-29, 2018 Will Rogers Los Angeles, CA Felice Densa felice@willrogerspolo.com


